
Academic Calendar* 2013-2014 (B.Tech) 
Semester Activity Date Day 

Semester-I First Semester starts  1st  August 2013 Wednesday 

 Registration 1st  August 2013 Wednesday 

 Class work starts 2nd  August 2013 Thursday 

 Late Registration 8th   Aug Wednesday 

 Test I 27
th

 – 30th August Monday-Thursday 

 Mid-Semester Examination 23
rd

 -27th Sept Monday-Friday 

 Last day for withdrawal from courses 08th Oct Monday 

 Test III 29th Oct- 1
st
 Nov Tuesday-Friday 

 Last day for class work 29th Nov Friday 

 Comprehensive Examinations 02
nd

 -13th Dec Monday-Tuesday 

 First Semester ends 13th Dec Thursday 
                                                                             Vacations 

Semester-II Second Semester starts  

Registration 

06ndJan 2014 Monday 
06ndJan 2014 Monday 

 Class work starts 07rd Jan 2014 Tuesday 

 Late Registration 13th Jan 2014 Monday 

 Last day for substitution of courses 20
th

 Jan 2014 Monday 

 Test I 04th – 07th  Feb 2014 Tuesday-Friday 
Thursday  Mid-Semester Examination 04th – 07th  Mar  Tuesday-Friday 

 Last day of withdrawal from courses 10th Mar 2014 Monday 

 Test III 1
st
  - 4th April Tuesday - Friday 

 Last day for class work 02
nd

  May  Friday 

 Comprehensive Examinations 05thMay-16th May  Monday -Friday 

 Second Semester ends 16th May 2014 Friday 

 
Summer 
Term 

Internship Program I begins 26thMay Monday 

 Internship Program I ends 19th July Thursday 

 

* Subject to change 

 


